
Revive AM 300mg CBD 20z

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS
LOT#: APM18049

LOT#: APM18049 
DATE: 10/17/2018 

Page 1 of 2

ID Weight % Conc.

The client sample was analyzed for plant-based cannabinoids by Convergence Chromatography (CC). The 

requirements of ISO/IEC 17025, and is reported in its entirety.

Analysis

Max THC (and Max CBD) are calculated values for total cannabinoids after heating, assuming complete 
decarboxylation of the acid to the neutral form. It is calculated based on the weight loss of the acid group during 
decarboxylation: Max THC= (0.877 x THCA) + THC. ND = None detected above the limits of detection (LLD) 

Microbiological

0.50 wt %
-

0.50 wt %

D9-THC
THCV
CBD

DBDV
CBG
CBC
CBN

THCA
CBDA
CBGA

5.59 mg/mL

-
5.56 mg/mL

Kannaway.com
13831 Danielson Street, Poway, CA 92064 • support@kannaway.com  •  +1 866-447-6670

ND 
ND 

0.48 wt % 
ND 
ND 
ND 
ND 
ND 

0.02 wt % 
ND 

ND 
ND 

5.33 mg/mL 

ND 
ND 
ND 
ND 
ND 

0.26 mg/mL 
ND 

Limits* StatusResults Units

<100
<100
<100
<100

Negative
Negative

CFU/g
CFU/g
CFU/g
CFU/g
CFU/g
CFU/g

100,000 CFU/g
1,000 CFU/g
1,000 CFU/g

100,000 CFU/g
None Detected
None Detected

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Aerobic Bacterial Count
Coliform Bacterial Count
Bile Tolerant Gram Negative Count
Yeast & Mold
E. Coli (O157)
Salmonella



CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS
LOT#: APM18049

LOT#: APM18049 
DATE: 10/17/2018

Page 2 of 2

requirements of ISO/IEC 17025, and is reported in its entirety.

Kannaway.com
13831 Danielson Street, Poway, CA 92064 •  support@kannaway.com  •  +1 866-447-6670

Metal Conc. Units MDL All Ingestion Units Status

Arsenic
Cadmium
Mercury
Lead

ND
ND
ND
ND

µg/kg
µg/kg
µg/kg
µg/kg

4
1
2
2

200
200
100
500

1500
500
1500
1000

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

µg/kg
µg/kg
µg/kg
µg/kg

Heavy Metal Analysis

Revive AM 300mg CBD 20z




