

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

LOT#: APM18049 DATE: 10/17/2018

Revive AM 300mg CBD 20z

This Certificate represents exact test data from Third Party Lab analysis, performed in accordance with the requirements of ISO/IEC 17025, and is reported in its entirety.

Cannabinoid Profile & Potency

The client sample was analyzed for plant-based cannabinoids by Convergence Chromatography (CC). The collected data was compared to data collected for certified reference standards at known concentrations.

ID	Weight %	Conc.
D9-THC	ND	ND
THCV	ND	ND
CBD	0.48 wt %	5.33 mg/mL
DBDV	ND	ND
CBG	ND	ND
CBC	ND	ND
CBN	ND	ND
THCA	ND	ND
CBDA	0.02 wt %	0.26 mg/mL
CBGA	ND	ND
Total	0.50 wt %	5.59 mg/mL
Max THC	-	-
Max CBD	0.50 wt %	5.56 mg/mL

Max THC (and Max CBD) are calculated values for total cannabinoids after heating, assuming complete decarboxylation of the acid to the neutral form. It is calculated based on the weight loss of the acid group during decarboxylation: Max THC= $(0.877 \times THCA) + THC$. ND = None detected above the limits of detection (LLD)

Microbiological

Analysis	Results	Units	Limits*	Status	
Aerobic Bacterial Count	<100	CFU/g	100,000 CFU/g	PASS	
Coliform Bacterial Count	<100	CFU/g	1,000 CFU/g	PASS	
Bile Tolerant Gram Negative Count	<100	CFU/g	1,000 CFU/g	PASS	
Yeast & Mold	<100	CFU/g	100,000 CFU/g	PASS	
E. Coli (O157)	Negative	CFU/g	None Detected	PASS	
Salmonella	Negative	CFU/g	None Detected	PASS	

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

LOT#: APM18049



CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

LOT#: APM18049 DATE: 10/17/2018

Revive AM 300mg CBD 20z

This Certificate represents exact test data from Third Party Lab analysis, performed in accordance with the requirements of ISO/IEC 17025, and is reported in its entirety.

Heavy Metal Analysis

М	etal Co	onc. Unit	s MDI	_ All	Ingestio	n Units	Status	
Arse	enic N	ND μg/k	g 4	200	1500	μg/kg	PASS	
Cad	mium N	ND μg/k	.g 1	200	500	μg/kg	PASS	
Mer	cury	ND μg/k	g 2	100	1500	μg/kg	PASS	
Lea	d N	ND μg/k	.g 2	500	1000	μg/kg	PASS	

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

LOT#: APM18049